Stainless

P

DOMINION

nggmg F'rnducta

Swivel Eye Blocks

S.S. T 304 With Brass Bushing Precision Cast & Stamped
Both With Removable Sheave

e L T

1" 1/4" 5/16"
1-1/4" 5/16" 5/16"
2" 3/8" 3/8"
1" 1/4" 5/16"
1-1/4" 5/16" 5/16"
2" 3/8" 3/8"

©
7]
e
0
7]
7]
2
4=
@
P
n

11/16"
11/16"
13/16"
11/16"
11/16"
13/16"

550
600
1000
550
600
1000

www.dominionriggingproducts.com

0.45
0.9
0.46
0.65
1.4

Double Sheave
Double Sheave

Double Sheave

&WARNlNG NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT. ALWAYS READ AND UNDERSTAND THE GENERAL WARNINGS AND INFORMATION ON PAGE 4 AND 5.



