Stainless Steel



Swivel Eye Blocks

S.S. T 304 With Brass Bushing Precision Cast & Stamped **Both With Removable Sheave**





A (Sheave)	B (Rope)	С	D	WLL (lb)	WT (lb)	Note
1"	1/4"	5/16"	11/16"	550	0.3	
1 - 1/4"	5/16"	5/16"	11/16"	600	0.45	
2"	3/8"	3/8"	13/16"	1000	0.9	
1"	1/4"	5/16"	11/16"	550	0.46	Double Sheave
1 - 1/4"	5/16"	5/16"	11/16"	600	0.65	Double Sheave
2"	3/8"	3/8"	13/16"	1000	1.4	Double Sheave